STMICROELECTRONICS N.V.

STMICROELECTRONICS N.V.
WKN: MTA-STM

ISIN: NL0000226223

Overview

2024/04/10 17:44:59

Price
39.43 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.42% (-0.17)

NL0000226223
STM

Euronext Milan
EUR
Technology
Stock

35,261 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

39.41 EUR (190)
39.68 EUR (500)
40.00 EUR
40.375 EUR
39.365 EUR
39.595 EUR
39.80341 EUR
1,911,439
76,081,791.00
8,015
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29
2024/03/18

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14348340,158755941,200720504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0000226223&ID_NOTATION=2043076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0000226223&ID_NOTATION=2043076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e42e8443ffaf93094d3ffdc4c0efe6d592f7e3eb261c7e6f213eb53565e9a37&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a4801dcfd5b6feb1f&time=1712855350&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e54bd9ee8b0193db2fb30db6efcada7960646365914a73a51db2c97215d99224&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0a37cd8277936ae64&time=1712855350&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e3d70e6404986f13d72fc43216c80039bae8e014be2e0bc8bd416b4e6802016&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=75f5eb2572f91b2e8&time=1712855350&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f32fcea11654efb8b91bb0a1bb49be8154dbb7f661d641fbe672ebaf0e1c3ea&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=27efe76827bcc8174&time=1712855350&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3d63694f88a6b15a958dd14af9182850d4adb06858fff0cc7166469f607f3dd&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d067a0e230e6b5fca&time=1712855350&tool=RSC

STMICROELECTRONICS N.V.

Details

2024/04/10 17:44:59

Price
39.43 EUR

Difference

o

-0.42% (-0.17)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

NL0000226223
STM

Euronext Milan
EUR
Technology
Stock

35,261 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 39.41 EUR (190)
Ask (Ask size) 39.68 EUR (500)
Open 40.00 EUR
High 40.375 EUR
Low 39.365 EUR
Close (prev. day) 39.595 EUR
VWAP 39.80341 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,911,439
Trading volume 76,081,791.00
Number of trades 8,015
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -7.60% -14.19% +18.48%
Perf (abs.) -3.25 -6.52 +6.15
Beta 0.78 1.04 1.38
Volatility 3157 3235 34.75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/10

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/10

Tradegate 2024/ 17:12
04/10

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:35
04/10

Price

39.46 EUR

40.115 EUR

39.505 EUR

39.615 EUR

4
3
5
3

Trading
volume

39.21 EUR (1,924,243
41.25 EUR (2,393,476
42.06 EUR (2,331,815
42.14 EUR (2,587,574
5.83 EUR (2024/01/02
8.48 EUR (2024/04/05
0.48 EUR (2023/07/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
5.10 EUR (2023/10/26)

Number of
trades

(mio.)

0.05

0.01

0.14

0.00

11

37

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2043076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217909576
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457899
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20420399
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13105

STMICROELECTRONICS N.V.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
03/28

08:05

17:30

08:11

08:11

08:22

21:14

17:39

18:48

17:44

08:10

08:08

18:00

39.945 EUR 0.00

39.6825 EUR 0.00

39.98 EUR  0.00

39.98 EUR  0.00

39.97 EUR  0.00

42.706 USD 0.13

39.435 EUR 41.33

39.33EUR  0.68

39.43EUR  76.08

39.94 EUR  0.00

40.025 EUR 0.00

39.497 CHF  0.00

22

5,187

62

8,015
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13104
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22486804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22486804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22667246
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5550208
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244458
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1198971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244460
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915394
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915394
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13103
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407643296

STMICROELECTRONICS N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo
‘ ,I Lfe.augmented

Contact Details
STMICROELECTRONICS NV

39, Chemin du Champ des Filles - 1228
Plan-Les-Ouates

Telefon: +41-22-929-29-29
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jean-Marc
Chery

Jerome Roux

Lorenzo
Grandi

Marco Cassis

Marco Monti

Orio Bellezza

Rajita
DSSouza

Remi EI-
QOuazzane

Steven Rose

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Nicolas Dufourcq

Donatella Sciuto

Héléne Vletter-
van Dort

Yann Delabriére

Ana de Pro
Gonzalo

Frédéric Daniel
Sanchez

Janet G. Davidson

Maurizio
Tamagnini

Paolo Visca

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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